   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com Srl – IT31010 – Mareno – Treviso INFO:  www.adfweb.com  Phone +39.0438.30.91.31
User Manual   RS232/RS485/CAN/LAN / Optical Fibres
Document code: MN67701_ENG     Revision 1.003    Page 1 of 47
 User Manual
 Revision 1.003
 English
 Copper / Optical Fiber - Converter

User Manual   RS232/RS485/CAN/LAN / Optical Fibres
Document code: MN67701_ENG     Revision 1.003    Page 42 of 47
ORDER CODES:
HD67701 serie
(Topologies: Single Loop -  Point to Point)
HD67701 – x – x – xxx
Port:
2 = RS232
4 = RS485
C = CAN
E = Ethernet
I/O:
1 = 4 Digital Inputs and 4 Digital Outputs
0 = Not Present
Slot1:
H5S = Single Mode, Maximum distance 10 Km
D5M = Multi Mode, Maximum distance 550 m
000 = SFP not present
Device Family:
HD67701: Copper / Optical Fiber Converter (Single Loop – Point To Point)
   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com Srl – IT31010 – Mareno – Treviso INFO:  www.adfweb.com  Phone +39.0438.30.91.31
User Manual   RS232/RS485/CAN/LAN / Optical Fibres
Document code: MN67701_ENG     Revision 1.003    Page 43 of 47
HD67702 serie:
(Topologies: Double Loop – Multidrop)
HD67702 – x – x – xxx - xxx
Port:
2 = RS232
4 = RS485
C = CAN
E = Ethernet
I/O:
1 = 4 Digital Inputs and 4 Digital Outputs
0 = Not Present
Slot1:
H5S = Single Mode, Maximum distance 10 Km
D5M = Multi Mode, Maximum distance 550 m
000 = SFP not present
Slot2:
H5S = Single Mode, Maximum distance 10 Km
D5M = Multi Mode, Maximum distance 550 m
000 = SFP not present
Device Family:
HD67702: Copper / Optical Fiber Converter (Double Loop – Multidrop)
   Industrial Electronic Devices
 ADFweb.com Srl – IT31010 – Mareno – Treviso INFO:  www.adfweb.com  Phone +39.0438.30.91.31